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Cocktails

Ho Jiak’s Margarita 4 25
Ho Jiak Reposado, Artesanal Citrus
Mezcal, Mango, Lime, Chilli

Laici Breeze 23
Lychee Liqueur, Sparkling,

Pomegranate Calamansi &

Chardonnay Foam

* Contains Eggwhite

Kuala Lumpur Sour 24
Johnny Walker Black Label,

Amaretto, Bitters, Citrus, Sweetener

* Contains trace amounts of Lactose

due to use of clarification technique.

Sangri-Lah 19
Red Wine, Strawberry, Pomegranate,

Rosemary, Soda

Kopi Negroni 24
Claypot Aged Gin, Aperol,
Ethiopian Coffee-Infused Campari,

Amaretto, Sweet Vermouth

Hibiscus Aviation 23
Monkey 47 Dry, Zest Triple Sec,

Hibiscus, Maraschino Cherry, Lime

Beor

DRAFT (350ml)

Tiger (Singapore)

Ho Jiak Pale (New Zealand)

Lager 5% 13

Pale Ale 4.5% 13

Classics cocktails available on request




TMNecktails

Calamansi, Plum & Bitters 14
Salted Plum, Calamansi, Lemonade,

Orange Bitters
* Contain trace amounts of alcohol

due to the use of bitters.

* Add Vodka + 7

Lychee Spritz 14
Yeos Lychee, Hibiscus, Lemon,

Mint & Soda

* Add Vodka + 7

Mango Tango 15
Mango, Cinnamon, Clove, Cardamom,
Smoked Bay Leaf, Wine Reduction Foam,
Tonic, Smoked Paprika

* Contains trace amounts of alcohol

due to use of reduction technique.

*Add Tequila +7

Teh Tarik 13
Malaysian Milk Tea, Shaken, Not Stirred
* Add Rum / Whisky + 7

Pottles & Cons

Heineken Lager

Balters XPA

James Squire Ginger Beer
Monteith Crushed Apple Cider

Asahi Super Dry

Netherlands, 0%
Australia, 5%

Australia, 4%
New Zealand, 4.5%

Japan, 5%

14

14

14

13




_ In wine there is widsom

In beer there is freedom

_ In water there is bacteria.
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SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE (125ml)

NV First Creek ‘Botanica’ Cuvee Hunter Valley, NSW 13
2020 Wild Nature Brut Nature Prosecco Rosé Veneto, It 15
2020 Il Brolo Prosecco DOC ‘Bollicine di Seta’ Veneto, It 16
NV Jean Michel ‘Carte Blanche’ Champagne Brut Epernay, Fr 27V

ROSE (150ml)

2024  Teusner Salsa (Mataro) Barossa Valley, SA 15
2022  Penfolds ‘Max’s Rosé’ (Pinot Noir) Adelaide Hills, SA 19
2021 Commanderie La Bargemome (Grenache Blend) Provence, FR 21

Vintages subject to change
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WHITE (150ml)

2023  First Creek ‘Botanica’ Chardonnay Hunter Valley, NSW 14
2020  Gustavshof Feinherb Riesling * Rheinhessen, Ger 16
2022  Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 16
2023  Teusner Empress Riesling * Eden Valley, SA 17
2023  Greystone Pinot Gris Canterbury, NZ 18
2019 Penfolds ‘Max’s Chardonnay’ Adelaide Hills, SA 19
2021 Domaine de ’Envol Pinot Gris Alsace, Fr 21
2023  Henschke Julius’ Riesling * Eden Valley, SA 25
2020  Pierrick Laroche Chablis 1¢ Cru Butteaux Burgundy, Fr 35V
2023 By Farr Viognier Geelong, Vic 55 V
2023 By Farr Chardonnay Geelong, Vic 70
Flight of our 3 Riesling * wines (3x 75mL) 28

Vintages subject to change
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RED (150ml)

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2022

First Creek ‘Botanica’ Cabernet Sauvignon Hunter Valley, NSW 14
First Creek ‘Regions’ Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW 15
Clouston & Co ‘Estate’ Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ 17
Chateau Couronneau (Merlot) Bordeaux, Fr 18
Penfolds ‘Cellar Reserve’ Shiraz Multi-Region, SA 20
Chakana ‘Finca Los Cedros’ Malbec Mendoza, Arg 18
Teusner ‘Joshua’ GSM Barossa Valley, SA 19
Utopos Cabernet Sauvignon Eden Valley, SA 30 V
By Farr ‘RP’ Pinot Noir Geelong, Vic 75 VY

Vintages subject to change
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DESSERT / FORTIFIED WINE (60ml / 375ml)

2021  Massolino Moscato d’Asti Piedmont, It 18
NV Quinta do Noval Tawny Port Douro, Po 23
2015  Chateau Climens Barsac (375ml) Bordeaux, Fr 228 V
2010  Chateau d’Yquem (375ml) Sauternes, Fr 1150 V
FLIGHTS WITH BANQUET MENU (3x 100mL) 36
2023  Teusner Empress Riesling Eden Valley, SA

2021 Domaine de ’Envol Pinot Gris Alsace, Fr

2022  Clouston & Co ‘Estate’ Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ

Vintages subject to change
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SPARKLING

NV First Creek ‘Botanica’ Cuvee Hunter Valley, NSW 67
2020 Il Brolo Prosecco DOC ‘Bollicine di Seta’ Veneto, It 85
2020 Wild Nature Brut Nature Rosé Veneto, It 920
NV Domaine Kreydenweiss ‘Bulle’ Crémant Alsace, Fr 150
CHAMPAGNE

NV Jean Michel ‘Carte Blanche’ Brut Epernay, Fr 158
NV Penfolds & Thiénot Rosé Taissy, FR 175
2009 Mumm Reserve Blanc de Noirs Reims, Fr 398
2012  Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage Epernay, Fr 475
2002  Gosset ‘Celebris’ Extra Brut Ay, Fr 595
2012  Dom Perignon Epernay, Fr 660
2013  Louis Roederer Cristal Reims, Fr 1150

Vintages subject to change




LIGHT AND CRISP WHITES

2020 Gustavshof Rheinhessen Feinherb Rheinhessen, Ger 80
2023 Teusner Empress Riesling Eden Valley, SA 80
2023  Greystone Pinot Gris Canterbury, NZ 85
2022 Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 90
2022 Jean-Luc Mader Riesling Alsace, Fr 95
2020 Domaine Roger Champault et Fils Sancerre Loire Valley, Fr 115
2023 Henschke ‘Julius’ Riesling Eden Valley, Fr 125
2020 Pierrick Laroche Chablis 1 Cru Butteaux Burgundy, Fr 170
2019 Domaine Kreydenweiss ‘GC Wiebelsberg’ Alsace, Fr 255
2018 Dom. C. Moreau Chablis Grand Cru ‘Valmur’ Burgundy, Fr 455
2019 Dom. C. Moreau Chablis Grand Cru ‘Vaudesir’ Burgundy, Fr 455
BOLDER WHITES

2023  First Creek ‘Botanica’ Hunter Valley, NSW 62
2019 Penfolds ‘Max’s Chardonnay’ Adelaide Hills, SA 98
2019 Tenuta Stella Collio (Malvasia) Veneto, It 115
2023 By Farr Chardonnay Geelong, Vic 350
2018 Chandon de Briailles 1 Cru Pernand Burgundy, Fr 398

Vergelesse (Chardonnay)
2011 Pierre Janny Meursault ‘Flamoise’ MAGNUM Burgundy, Fr 625

Vintages subject to change




PERFECT WITH JUNDA’S FOOD

2020 Amastuola Salento ‘Bialento’ (Malvasia, Fiano)  Puglia, It 80
2021 Domaine de ’Envol Pinot Gris Alsace, Fr 96
2020 Domaine Kreydenweiss ‘Lune a Boire Orange’  Alsace, Fr 135
2021 Domaine de ’'Envol Gewurztraminer Alsace, Fr 145
2019 Domaine Kreydenweiss (Pinot Gris, Riesling) Alsace, Fr 170
2019 Sybille Kuntz Spitlese Mosel, Ger 199
2023 By Farr Viognier Geelong, Vic 260
2019 Domaine Kreydenweiss (Pinot Gris, Riesling) Alsace, Fr 365
MAGNUM

ROSE

2024  Teusner Salsa (Mataro) Barossa Valley, SA 70
2022 Penfolds ‘Max’s Rosé’ (Pinot Noir) Adelaide Hills, SA 98
2021 Commanderie La Bargemone Grenache Blend  Provence, Fr 100

Vintages subject to change




LIGHT & EASY REDS

2022 Clouston & Co ‘Estate’ Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ 80
2023  Pooley Pinot Noir Coal River Valley, Tas 105
2022  Sokol Blosser ‘Evolution’ Pinot Noir Oregon, USA 110
2021 Laurent Habrard Crozes Hermitage Syrah Northen Rhone, Fr 145
2021 Domaine JM Giboulot Savigny Les Beaune Burgundy, Fr 230
2023 By Farr RP Pinot Noir Geelong, Vic 350
2018 Chandon de Briailles 1" Cru Pernand Vergelesse Burgundy, Fr 370
(Pinot Noir)

2007 Paringa Reserve Pinot Noir Mornington Pen. Vic 435
PERFECT WITH JUNDA’S FOOD

2021 Chakana Sobrenatural (Bonarda) Mendoza, Arg 63
2019 Chakana ‘Finca Los Cedros’ Malbec Mendoza, Arg 85
2022 Teusner ‘Joshua’ GSM Barossa Valley, SA 90
2019 Loic Mahe ‘Vents d’Ouest’ Coteaux d'Ancenis (CF)Loire Valley, Fr 120
2019 Zelige Caravent ‘Mazurka’ (Carignan, Syrah) Languedoc, Fr 125
2017 Mont Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape (GSM) Southern Rhone, Fr 230
2018 D’Arenberg Ironstone Pressings GSM McLaren Vale, SA 350

Vintages subject to change




BOLDER RED

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2018

2007

2015

2018

2012

1998

2014

2016

2011

2018

2017

2011

2002

First Creek ‘Botanica’ Cabernet Sauvignon
First Creek ‘Region’s’ Shiraz

Chateau Couronneau Bordeaux Supérieur
Penfolds ‘Cellar Reserve’ Shiraz

Utopos Cabernet Sauvignon

Brockenchack ‘Jack Harrison’ Shiraz

Geo- Merrill ‘Henley’ Shiraz

Chiteau Falfas ‘Le Chevalier’ Cotes de Bourg
Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Bellevue St Emilion Grand Cru
Geoff Merrill Reserve Cab. Sauvignon MAGNUM
Achaval Ferrer ‘Mirador’ Malbec

Clos du Marquis St Julien (Cab blend)
Mount Pleasant ‘Maurice O’Shea’ Shiraz
Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’ Shiraz

Penfolds Grange Shiraz

Chateau Margaux Premier Grand Cru Classé

Penfolds Grange Shiraz

Vintages subject to change

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Bordeaux, Fr
Multi-Region, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Bordeaux, Fr

Napa Valley, USA
Bordeaux, Fr
McLaren Vale, SA
Mendoza, Arg
Bordeaux, Fr
Hunter Valley, NSW
Eden Valley, SA
Multi-Region, SA
Bordeaux, Fr

Multi-Region, SA

62

70

88

119

145

170

280

238

250

375

415

420

500

700

1265

1500

2088

2288




pirits

VODKA

Grey Goose 16
France

Haku 15
Japan

Wyborova 13
Poland

Beluga Noble 17
Russia

TEQUILA

Ho Jiak Reposado 20
Clase Azul Reposado 42
Don Julio Blanco 17
Herradura Plata 15
Herredura Ultra 30
Olmeca Reposado 12
MEZCAL

Artesanal Cupreata Citrus 16
Del Maguey Vida 16

GIN

Monkey 47 Sloe 20
Germany

Monkey 47 Dry 20
Germany

Ginepraio Tuscan Dry 16
Italy

Roku 14
Japan

Ki No Bi 17
Japan

Beefeater 13
United Kingdom

Beefeater 24 15
United Kingdom

Tanqueray 14
United Kingdom

Hendricks 16
United Kingdom




WHISKY & WHISKEY

Scottish Single Malt - Bold and Unflinching

Highlands - Diverse, Malty & Speyside - Fruity, Full Bodied

Oaky. Flirts with smoke on & Rich. Lavish with Nuttiness

occasion

Glenmorangie 10 16 Balvenie Doublewood 12 23

Macallan Double Cask 12 24 Balvenie Carribean Cask 23

Macallan Sherry Cask 12 28 Cragganmore 12 22
Glenlivet 12 18
Aultmore Speyside 12 18

Islay - Peaty, Smoky ¢ Robust. Islands - Smoky, Salty & Versatile.

Untamed maritime vigour Brash with flavour

Ardberg 10 17 Talisker 10 17

Bowmore 12 14 Talisker Port Ruighe 18

Caol Ila 12 18

Laphroaig 10 14

Lagavulin 16 38

Scottish Blended - Blend Irish - Light, Fruit & Grainy.

Two or more single malts Gentle sweetness

Chivas 12 13 Jameson 12

Chivas 18 19 Jameson Black Barrel 16

Johhny Walker Black 12 Red Breast 12

24




WHISKY & WHISKEY

Japanese - New age whisky. Modeled after the Scotch tradition

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Yoichi ‘Single Malt’

Mars Iwai Tradition ‘Wine Cask Finish’

20
26
25

American - Boisterous ¢ Intense

Canadian Club 8yo 11
Jack Daniel’s ‘Single Barrel’ 34
Barrel Proof

Gentleman Jack 12

Rye - Fruity, Tropical & Fragrant.
Luscious ¢ Dessert-esque

Bulleit 15
Rittenhouse 17
Knob Creek 15

Pinhook 6 33

Bourbon - Vanillic, Oaky & Sweet.
Vigorous & filled with Oaky richness

Bulleit

Knob Creek

Makers Mark

Willet Rare Release
Woodford Reserve

Buffalo Trace ‘Single Barrel’

13
15
12
65
13
15




RUM & CACHACA

Angostura 1919 13 Plantation 3 Star 12

Cargo Cult Banana Spiced 12 Plantation 3 Original Dark 12

Diplomatico Reserva 16 Plantation Pineapple 13

Exclusiva Ron Zacapa 23 19

English Harbour 5 13 Sagatiba Cachaca 12

Flor de cana 7 17 Sailor Jerry Spiced 12

Goslings Black 13 Santa Teresa 20

Havana 3 12

COGNAC & BRANDY

Martell VS 14
Hennessy VS 14
Hennessy XO 35
1992 Chateau de Laubade ‘Armagnac’ 25
Pierre Huet Calvados Hors d’Age 12 16
PISCO

Pancho Fierro 13




APERITIF

Aperol 11
Campari 11
Chambord 11
Cherry Heering 11
Lillet Blanc 11
Midori 11
St Germain Elderflower 15
Amaro Montenegro 15
Averna Amaro 12
Disaronno Amaretto 12
Chartreuse Green 13
Chartreuse Yellow 13
Frangelico 12
DOM Benedictine 13
Grand Marnier 13
Kahlua 12
Sambuca 11
Cointreau 11
HOT TEA/SOFT DRINKS/JUICES
Oolong/Jasmine/Chrysanthemum 6
In a pot with a cup

Coke/Coke No Sugar/Sprite/Ginger Beer 7
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 9
* Contain trace amounts of alcohol due to the use of bitters.

Coconut Water 8
Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry Juice 7
Yeo’s Lychee 6




